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DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS.
TOLERANCES REFERENCE: 
GB/T1804-E

   HZM0200A
DIMENSION TOLERANCE

0.5~3

Up to 1000
Up to 400
Up to 120
Up to 30
Up to 6

Up to 2000

±0.2
±0.3
±0.5
±0.8
 ±1.2
±2
±3

OPES Solutions Ltd

Cell: M3 Mono HZM0200A01

20W

Electrical Specification
Measured from
J-Box Terminals

Pmp:
Isc:

Voc:
Imp:

Vmp: 17.57V
1.14A

19.82V
1.23A

-5%~+10%

Tolerance

  -  
  -  

  -  
  -  -1


